Give Where You Live

Designated Agencies

- Community Action Agency
- CAPA (Child Abuse Prevention & Awareness)
- Domestic Harmony
- Early Pregnancy Loss Association
- Greater Hillsdale Humane Society
- Great Start Collaborative
- Helping Hands Pregnancy Resource Center
- Hillsdale Community Theatre The Sauk
- Hillsdale County CASA (Court Appointed Special Advocates for Children)
- Hospice of Hillsdale County
- Love INC
- Salvation Army
- St. Peter's Free Clinic
- Unrestricted Giving
- Area Food Pantries
 - Jonesville Mission
 - King's Kupboard
 - Waldron First Church of Christ
- Non-profit of your choice

Hillsdale County Community Foundation

2 South Howell Street PO Box 276 Hillsdale, MI 49242

517-439-5101

donate online at www.abouthccf.org







Give Where You Live

The Hillsdale County Community Foundation is proud to sponsor this community giving program, designed to benefit non-profit agencies in Hillsdale County.

Give Where You Live meets the needs of our area non-profits and offers a financially secure and convenient way to contribute to the causes you care about most.

Give Where You Live provides support for local agencies by receiving and administering funds designated specifically for local non-profits and their programs. HCCF has the infrastructure and experience to allow for several giving options for donors.

Contributors can choose to utilize payroll deduction through an employer, pledges or one-time donations to support any of several designated local agencies.



I want to make a difference in Hillsdale County!

NAME
Address
CITY/STATE/ZIP
PHONE
EMAIL
COMPANY
SIGNATURE
HCCF MAY SHARE MY NAME WITH THE RECIPIENT ORGANIZATION(S): YES NO
Donation Options: 1) Payroll Deduction \$ per pay I am paid: weekly bi-weekly (26 pays) monthly bi-monthly (24 pays)
2) Cash/Check Enclosed \$ Please make checks payable to HCCF
Donate online at www.abouthccf.org Please designate my donation to an unrestricted fund to be distributed locally
Please designate my donation to the following local nonprofit agency:
Return to: Hillsdale County Community Foundation PO Box 276 Hillsdale, MI 49242
For questions or more information,

The Hillsdale County Community Foundation qualifies as a public charity under the Internal Revenue Service Code. Therefore, your contribution, in most cases, will qualify as a charitable deduction for tax purposes.